
SKY SUPER RUGBY AOTEAROA 2021
ROUND 1 Bye: CHIEFS
7:05pm Friday 26 February Highlanders v Crusaders Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
7:05pm Saturday 27 February Hurricanes v Blues Sky Stadium, Wellington

ROUND 2 Bye: BLUES
7:05pm Friday 5 March Chiefs v Highlanders FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
7:05pm Saturday 6 March Crusaders v Hurricanes Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch

ROUND 3 Bye: HURRICANES
7:05pm Saturday 13 March Crusaders v Chiefs Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch
3:35pm Sunday 14 March Blues v Highlanders Eden Park, Auckland

ROUND 4 Bye: HIGHLANDERS
7:05pm Saturday 20 March Hurricanes v Chiefs Sky Stadium, Wellington
3:35pm Sunday 21 March Blues v Crusaders Eden Park, Auckland

ROUND 5 Bye: CRUSADERS
7:05pm Friday 26 March Highlanders v Hurricanes Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
7:05pm Saturday 27 March Chiefs v Blues FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton

ROUND 6 (Easter weekend & Daylight saving ends in New Zealand) Bye: CHIEFS
7:05pm Friday 2 April Crusaders v Highlanders Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch
7:05pm Saturday 3 April Blues v Hurricanes Eden Park, Auckland

ROUND 7 Bye: BLUES
7:05pm Saturday 10 April Highlanders v Chiefs Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
3:35pm Sunday 11 April Hurricanes v Crusaders Sky Stadium, Wellington

ROUND 8 Bye: HURRICANES
7:05pm Friday 16 April Highlanders v Blues Forsyth Barr Stadium, Dunedin
7:05pm Saturday 17 April Chiefs v Crusaders FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton

ROUND 9 (ANZAC DAY Weekend) Bye: HIGHLANDERS
7:05pm Friday 23 April Chiefs v Hurricanes FMG Stadium Waikato, Hamilton
3:35pm Sunday 25 April Crusaders v Blues Orangetheory Stadium, Christchurch

ROUND 10 Bye: Crusaders
7:05pm Friday 30 April Hurricanes v Highlanders Sky Stadium, Wellington
7:05pm Saturday 1 May Blues v Chiefs Eden Park, Auckland

Final - Saturday 8 May

7:05pm Saturday 27 February v Hurricanes
3:35pm Sunday 14 March (H) v Highlanders
3:35pm Sunday 21 March (H) v Crusaders
7:05pm Saturday 27 March v Chiefs
7:05pm Saturday 3 April (H) v Hurricanes
7:05pm Friday 16 April v Highlanders
3:35pm Sunday 25 April v Crusaders
7:05pm Saturday 1 May (H) v Chiefs

7:05pm Saturday 27 February (H) v Blues
7:05pm Saturday 6 March v Crusaders
7:05pm Saturday 20 March (H) v Chiefs
7:05pm Friday 26 March v Highlanders
7:05pm Saturday 3 April v Blues
3:35pm Sunday 11 April (H) v Crusaders
7:05pm Friday 23 April v Chiefs
7:05pm Friday 30 April (H) v Highlanders

7:05pm Friday 26 February (H) v Crusaders
7:05pm Friday 5 March v Chiefs
3:35pm Sunday 14 March v Blues
7:05pm Friday 26 March (H) v Hurricanes
7:05pm Friday 2 April v Crusaders
7:05pm Saturday 10 April (H) v Chiefs
7:05pm Friday 16 April (H) v Blues
7:05pm Friday 30 April v Hurricanes

7:05pm Friday 26 February v Highlanders
7:05pm Saturday 6 March (H) v Hurricanes
7:05pm Saturday 13 March (H) v Chiefs
3:35pm Sunday 21 March v Blues
7:05pm Friday 2 April (H) v Highlanders
3:35pm Sunday 11 April v Hurricanes
7:05pm Saturday 17 April v Chiefs
3:35pm Sunday 25 April (H) v Blues

7:05pm Friday 5 March (H) v Highlanders
7:05pm Saturday 13 March v Crusaders
7:05pm Saturday 20 March v Hurricanes
7:05pm Saturday 27 March (H) v Blues
7:05pm Saturday 10 April v Highlanders
7:05pm Saturday 17 April (H) v Crusaders
7:05pm Friday 23 April (H) v Hurricanes
7:05pm Saturday 1 May v Blues


